
Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 10 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 11
ARA HELSINGBORG SY SWE 5
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 1
FREDERIKSBERG SLO DEN 1
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 5
KFK KALMAR SY SWE 1
KØBENHAVNS FÆGTE DEN 1
RUDERSDAL FK DEN 1
TREKANTEN KØBENH DEN 4
VF VALLENTUNA ST SWE 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-04-30 15:59 - Page 1



Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 31 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 2 SALA Carl ÄFK S
2 4 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G
3 6 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S
4 8 SALA Vincent ÄFK S
5 10 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S
6 11 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H
7 13 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H
8 15 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S
9 16 BALOGH Bruno GFK G

10 17 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G
11 18 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S
12 19 WESTERBERG Fredri GFK G
13 20 SANDSTRÖM TIM L GFK G
14 21 HALLONSTEN Alexa FFF ST
15 22 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S
16 26 STACKEGÅRD Erik VF VA
17 31 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S
18 33 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S
19 10001 GARDE-TSCHERTO RUDE
19 10001 VAABEN Frode TREK
21 10004 NABATIFAR Afshin TREK
22 10005 BRAMOW Marius Zi TREK
22 10005 MAGASANIKOVA Vi
24 10008 FU GIUGNO Raffaele KØBE
25 10011 FRIIS Anker TREK
26 99999 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S
26 99999 LYKKE KOFOED Ha FREDE
26 99999 MURAD Linda ARA H
26 99999 RISBERG Christian ARA H
26 99999 SANCHEZ Charlott ARA H
26 99999 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 31
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 17

Number of participants of Europ: 31
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Formula of the competition
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31 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
31 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
31 qualifiers

Round No 2
31 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
31 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 31 fencers

Direct tableau
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:15    Piste 5
Referee: LINDVALL Axel  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 2 17 3
SALA Carl ÄFK S  V  V V4  0  V 0.800 6 19 2
MURAD Linda ARA H  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G  2  2  V  0  0 0.200 -11 9 5
VAABEN Frode TREK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
MAGASANIKOVA Vikt  2  4  V  V  1 0.400 2 17 4

Poule No 2    9:15    Piste 6
Referee: ABEDINI Mojtaba  LUGI LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S  4  0  1  V  1 0.200 -11 11 5
STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S  V  1  0  V  2 0.400 -9 13 4
HALLONSTEN Alexand FFF ST  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 5 18 3
NABATIFAR Afshin Al TREK  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 14 22 2
SANCHEZ Charlott ARA H  2  3  2  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6
MOHOLI Elvis GFK G  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 3    9:15    Piste 7
Referee: MOGENSEN Viggo  ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 20 2
ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 12 22 3
GARDE-TSCHERTOK RUDE  3  0  V  4  2 0.200 -6 14 5
RISBERG Christian ARA H  3  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
BRAMOW Marius Zim TREK  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 1
BALOGH Bruno GFK G  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 5 21 4

Poule No 4    9:15    Piste 8
Referee: LUNDEGARD Henrik  GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
SALA Vincent ÄFK S  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 2
VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S  1  V  V  1  3 0.400 -8 15 5
KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S  1  4  2  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6
WESTERBERG Fredrik GFK G  2  4  V  2  V 0.400 -3 18 4
FU GIUGNO Raffaele S KØBE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H  4  V  V  4  4 0.400 3 22 3

Poule No 5    9:15    Piste 9
Referee: ROTH KRONVALL Martin  GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 5 26 2
STACKEGÅRD Erik VF VA  3  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 2 23 4
FRIIS Anker TREK  1  1  V  3  1  4 0.167 -10 15 6
HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S  4  3  0  0  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
SANDSTRÖM TIM Lud GFK G  4  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 2 23 4
LYKKE KOFOED Hann FREDE  4  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 25 3
BENGTSSON Mose ARA H  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 28 1
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 VAABEN Frode TREK 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G 1.000 18 25 qualifier
3 FU GIUGNO Raffae KØBE 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H 0.833 14 28 qualifier
5 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S 0.833 5 26 qualifier
6 NABATIFAR Afshi TREK 0.800 14 22 qualifier
7 SALA Vincent ÄFK S 0.800 10 23 qualifier
8 BRAMOW Marius TREK 0.800 7 22 qualifier
9 SALA Carl ÄFK S 0.800 6 19 qualifier

10 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 0.800 4 20 qualifier
11 LYKKE KOFOED FREDE 0.667 8 25 qualifier
12 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S 0.600 12 22 qualifier
13 BALOGH Bruno GFK G 0.600 5 21 qualifier
14 HALLONSTEN Ale FFF ST 0.600 5 18 qualifier
15 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0.600 2 17 qualifier
16 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G 0.500 2 23 qualifier
16 STACKEGÅRD Eri VF VA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
18 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H 0.400 3 22 qualifier
19 MAGASANIKOVA 0.400 2 17 qualifier
20 WESTERBERG Fre GFK G 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
21 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
22 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S 0.400 -9 13 qualifier
23 GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
24 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
25 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G 0.200 -11 9 qualifier
26 FRIIS Anker TREK 0.167 -10 15 qualifier
27 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
27 SANCHEZ Charlott ARA H 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
29 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
30 MURAD Linda ARA H 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
30 RISBERG Christian ARA H 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:50    Piste 5
Referee: ROTH KRONVALL Martin  GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S  3  V  3  1  0 0.200 -12 12 5
SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 3 22 3
RISBERG Christian ARA H  4  2  1  1  1 0.000 -16 9 6
WESTERBERG Fredrik GFK G  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 5 21 2
VAABEN Frode TREK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
LYKKE KOFOED Hann FREDE  V  4  V  4  1 0.400 3 19 4

Poule No 2    10:50    Piste 6
Referee: ABEDINI Mojtaba  LUGI LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S  1  4  2  V  4 0.200 -7 16 5
SALA Carl ÄFK S  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 11 23 3
HALLONSTEN Alexand FFF ST  V  1  3  V  1 0.400 -5 15 4
MOHOLI Elvis GFK G  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
MURAD Linda ARA H  3  0  1  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
MAGASANIKOVA Vikt  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24 2

Poule No 3    10:50    Piste 7
Referee: LINDVALL Axel  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S  1  V  V  1  3  2 0.333 -5 17 5
FU GIUGNO Raffaele S KØBE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
BRAMOW Marius Zim TREK  2  1  V  1  3  V 0.333 -9 17 6
KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S  0  4  2  3  4  2 0.000 -15 15 7
AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 25 2
RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H  V  2  V  V  2  4 0.500 -2 23 4
GARDE-TSCHERTOK RUDE  V  1  4  V  3  V 0.500 0 23 3

Poule No 4    10:50    Piste 8
Referee: MOGENSEN Viggo  ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
SALA Vincent ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S  0  3  V  1  0 0.200 -14 9 6
STACKEGÅRD Erik VF VA  1  V  2  V  2 0.400 -7 15 4
FRIIS Anker TREK  2  3  V  0  3 0.200 -9 13 5
BENGTSSON Mose ARA H  1  V  4  V  2 0.400 1 17 3
BALOGH Bruno GFK G  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2

Poule No 5    10:50    Piste 9
Referee: LUNDEGARD Henrik  GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S  V  1  4  2  V 0.400 -2 17 4
HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S  4  1  0  0  V 0.200 -10 10 5
ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
SANDSTRÖM TIM Lud GFK G  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
NABATIFAR Afshin Al TREK  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 9 21 3
SANCHEZ Charlott ARA H  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-04-30 15:59 - Page 7



Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 VAABEN Frode TREK 1.000 40 50 qualifier
2 FU GIUGNO Raffae KØBE 1.000 36 55 qualifier
3 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G 1.000 30 50 qualifier
4 SALA Vincent ÄFK S 0.900 27 48 qualifier
5 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0.800 19 42 qualifier
6 NABATIFAR Afshi TREK 0.700 23 43 qualifier
7 BALOGH Bruno GFK G 0.700 17 45 qualifier
8 SALA Carl ÄFK S 0.700 17 42 qualifier
9 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 0.700 7 42 qualifier

10 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H 0.636 15 45 qualifier
11 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G 0.636 11 43 qualifier
12 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S 0.636 3 43 qualifier
13 MAGASANIKOVA 0.600 11 41 qualifier
14 WESTERBERG Fre GFK G 0.600 2 39 qualifier
15 LYKKE KOFOED FREDE 0.545 11 44 qualifier
16 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G 0.545 -1 34 qualifier
17 BRAMOW Marius TREK 0.545 -2 39 qualifier
18 HALLONSTEN Ale FFF ST 0.500 0 33 qualifier
19 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S 0.455 7 39 qualifier
20 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H 0.455 1 45 qualifier
21 STACKEGÅRD Eri VF VA 0.455 -5 38 qualifier
22 GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE 0.364 -6 37 qualifier
23 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S 0.300 -16 29 qualifier
24 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S 0.300 -20 27 qualifier
25 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S 0.200 -25 20 qualifier
26 FRIIS Anker TREK 0.182 -19 28 qualifier
27 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S 0.091 -31 19 qualifier
28 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0.000 -32 23 qualifier
29 RISBERG Christian ARA H 0.000 -38 12 qualifier
30 SANCHEZ Charlott ARA H 0.000 -40 10 qualifier
31 MURAD Linda ARA H 0.000 -42 8 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 VAABEN Frode TREK 1.000 40 50 qualifier
2 FU GIUGNO Raffae KØBE 1.000 36 55 qualifier
3 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G 1.000 30 50 qualifier
4 SALA Vincent ÄFK S 0.900 27 48 qualifier
5 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S 0.800 19 42 qualifier
6 NABATIFAR Afshi TREK 0.700 23 43 qualifier
7 BALOGH Bruno GFK G 0.700 17 45 qualifier
8 SALA Carl ÄFK S 0.700 17 42 qualifier
9 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 0.700 7 42 qualifier

10 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H 0.636 15 45 qualifier
11 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G 0.636 11 43 qualifier
12 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S 0.636 3 43 qualifier
13 MAGASANIKOVA 0.600 11 41 qualifier
14 WESTERBERG Fre GFK G 0.600 2 39 qualifier
15 LYKKE KOFOED FREDE 0.545 11 44 qualifier
16 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G 0.545 -1 34 qualifier
17 BRAMOW Marius TREK 0.545 -2 39 qualifier
18 HALLONSTEN Ale FFF ST 0.500 0 33 qualifier
19 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S 0.455 7 39 qualifier
20 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H 0.455 1 45 qualifier
21 STACKEGÅRD Eri VF VA 0.455 -5 38 qualifier
22 GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE 0.364 -6 37 qualifier
23 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S 0.300 -16 29 qualifier
24 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S 0.300 -20 27 qualifier
25 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S 0.200 -25 20 qualifier
26 FRIIS Anker TREK 0.182 -19 28 qualifier
27 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S 0.091 -31 19 qualifier
28 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0.000 -32 23 qualifier
29 RISBERG Christian ARA H 0.000 -38 12 qualifier
30 SANCHEZ Charlott ARA H 0.000 -40 10 qualifier
31 MURAD Linda ARA H 0.000 -42 8 qualifier
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr
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1 VAABEN Frode TREKA

Tableau of 16

16 BRAMOW Marius Zi TREKA 15/2

9 FRIIS Anker TREKA

8 SALA Carl ÄFK ST 15/5

5 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK ST

12 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST 15/14

13 WESTERBERG Fredri GFK G

4 SALA Vincent ÄFK ST 15/7

3 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G

14 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H 15/11

11 SANDSTRÖM TIM L GFK G

6 NABATIFAR Afshin TREKA 15/10

7 BALOGH Bruno GFK G

10 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H 15/11

15 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G

2 FU GIUGNO Raffaele KØBEN 15/3

VAABEN Frode

Tableau of 8

SALA Carl
15/10

TELLGREN Gustaf

SALA Vincent
15/11

MOHOLI Elvis

NABATIFAR Afshin 
15/13

BALOGH Bruno

FU GIUGNO Raffaele 
15/9

VAABEN Frode

Semi-finals

SALA Vincent

15/9

MOHOLI Elvis

FU GIUGNO Raffaele 

15/7

VAABEN Frode

Final

FU GIUGNO Raffaele 

15/10

VAABEN Frode
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

page 1/1

1 VAABEN Frode TREKA

Tableau of 8

8 SALA Carl ÄFK ST 15/10

5 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK ST

4 SALA Vincent ÄFK ST 15/11

3 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G

6 NABATIFAR Afshin TREKA 15/13

7 BALOGH Bruno GFK G

2 FU GIUGNO Raffaele KØBEN 15/9

VAABEN Frode

Semi-finals

SALA Vincent
15/9

MOHOLI Elvis

FU GIUGNO Raffaele 
15/7

VAABEN Frode

Final

FU GIUGNO Raffaele 

15/10

VAABEN Frode
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 VAABEN Frode TREK
2 FU GIUGNO Raffae KØBE
3 MOHOLI Elvis GFK G
3 SALA Vincent ÄFK S
5 NABATIFAR Afshi TREK
6 BALOGH Bruno GFK G
7 SALA Carl ÄFK S
8 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFK S
9 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFK S

10 BENGTSSON Mose ARA H
11 SANDSTRÖM TIM GFK G
12 WESTERBERG Fre GFK G
13 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK G
14 BRAMOW Marius TREK
15 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA H
16 FRIIS Anker TREK
17 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S
18 LYKKE KOFOED FREDE
19 HALLONSTEN Ale FFF ST
20 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK S
21 STACKEGÅRD Eri VF VA
22 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S
23 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S
24 HAFMAR Elliot ÄFK S
25 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S
26 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S
27 RISBERG Christian ARA H

GARDE-TSCHERT RUDE EXC
MAGASANIKOVA EXC
MURAD Linda ARA H EXC
SANCHEZ Charlott ARA H EXC
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Malmo Open
Florett U17 Herr

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ABEDINI Mojtab E IRI 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

ALIMOV Amirkho UZB 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

BAKUM Andreii SWE 2 - - 2 - -

KARLSEN Marcus DEN 2 - - 2 - -

LINDVALL Axel F SWE 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 7 - -

LUNDEGARD Henr B SWE 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

RIENÄCKER Thom SWE 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 5 - -

ROTH KRONVALL SWE 2 - - 2 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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